
ENTREE MENU 
per person pricing

PROTEIN
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Beef
Tenderloin (roasted or grilled) 
Pot Roast (roasted)
Brisket (smoked or roasted)
Chuck Tender (grilled or roasted)
Prime Rib (roasted)

Choice of Seasoning
Horseradish
Au Jus
Brown Gravy

Blue Cheese Crumbles
Chimichurri

$16.00
$4.95
$8.95
$7.25
$15.00

Pork
Tenderloin (roasted or grilled) 
Boneless Loin  (roasted or grilled)
Ham (sliced or spiral cut)
BBQ  (pulled)

Choice of Seasoning
Rosemary Mandarin Glaze
Teriyaki Glaze

Cherry Bourbon Glaze
Herb Crusted

$4.50
$4.50
$3.95
$3.95



Poultry
Turkey (roasted or smoked) 
Chicken (grilled, smoked, roasted,or fried) 

Choice of Seasoning
Parmesan Crusted
House Seasoned
Lemon Pepper

Piccata
Marsala

$4.95
$5.25

Fish / Shellfish
Salmon (grilled or roasted)
Catfish (fried)
Shrimp (boiled, fried, or scampi)

Choice of Seasoning
Rosemary Mandarin Glaze
Teriyaki Glaze

Cherry Bourbon Glaze
Herb Crusted

$12.00
$7.95
$9.95

Rosemary
Pesto Crusted Thyme

Sage

Pistachio Crusted Honey Lime Chipotle
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SALADS
Steakhouse Salad
Caesar Salad
Blue Cheese Wedge Salad
Caprese Salad
Garden Salad
Super Salad

BREADS
Yeast
Baguette
Croissant
Corn Bread
Biscuit
Garlic Toast
Garlic Breadsticks
 

$3.95
$3.95
$4.15
$4.15
$3.95
$4.15

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables
Steamed Vegetables 
Sweet Corn
Fresh Green Beans
Southern Green Beans
Baked Beans

Broccoli
Black Beans
Fried Okra
Asparagus
Brussel Sprouts
Glazed Carrots
Coleslaw

VEGETABLES
$3.25
$2.95
$1.95
$2.75
$1.95
$1.95

STARCHES 

Baked Russet Potato
Twice Baked Russet
Mashed Russet
Loaded Mashed Russet
Garlic Roasted Potato Medley
Mac N Cheese
Risotto

$2.95
$4.50
$2.55
$3.15
$2.95
$2.95
$4.95

Scalloped
Baked Sweet Potatoes
Rice Pilaf 
Couscous
Potato Salad
Pasta Salad
Cilantro Lime Rice

$3.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.25
$3.95
$3.95
$2.95

*Option to elevate with Yukon

$2.75
$1.95
$2.95
$4.25
$4.25
$2.95
$1.95

$1.50
$1.75
$2.95
$1.95
$2.50
$1.75
$1.95
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BAR STYLE BUFFETS

ALL AMERICAN
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BBQ Pulled Pork sandwich
BBQ Chicken sandwich
Brauts
Hamburger 
Cheeseburger
Meatloaf

Cole Slaw
Southern Green Beans
Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Garden Salad

Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Brownies

PIZZA 

Margherita pizza 
Cheese pizza
Pepperoni pizza
Pesto Chicken pizza

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad

Cinnamon Sticks
Brownies

Garlic Breadsticks 
Garlic Toast

Please pick 2

+$0.50

Please pick 1

Please pick 3

Please pick 2

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

$20.55 $21.20

Looking to make  a customization? Contact our event specialists to curate your
own personal menu!
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Italian Cuisine

Marinara sauce
Alfredo sauce
Bolognese
Lasagna
Grilled Chicken
Shrimp

Lemon Italian Cookies 
Brownies

Garden salad
Caesar salad

Grilled vegetables
Steamed vegetables

Garlic breadsticks
Garlic toast

Please pick 2

+$2.00
+$2.25
+$2.25
+$3.00

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Penne
Spaghetti 
Fettuccine

Asian Cuisine

Vegetable Egg Rolls
Chicken Teriyaki Wonton

Grilled vegetables
Fried Rice
Lo Mein

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

Sweet & Spicy Thai Steak
Teriyaki Chicken 

Almond cookies
Brownies

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

$18.65 $18.89
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Southwest 

Corn Tortilla Chips with Salsa & Queso
Guacamole
House Chips

Brownies
Churros

Includes: Shredded Cheese, Sour Cream, Lettuce, Pico De Gallo

updated may 2020

+$2.95
+$1.75

Ground Beef
Shredded Chicken
Shredded Pork
Fajita Chicken with onions & peppers
Fajita Steak with onions & peppers

Please pick 2

+$0.25
$5.25

Tortilla Bowl
Hard Shell
Soft Shell

Please pick 1

Please pick 1

$21.15

"Jalapeno Cheddar fried Flour Tortillas"

+$3.50



 
 

Tres Leches Cake
Chocolate Cake
White Cake
Lemon Cake
Cheesecake
Tiramisu

$4.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.25
$4.95
$5.95

 
 

DESSERT & DRINK MENU 
 

 

PIES FRUITS

COBBLERS

SWEET TREATS

SHOOTERS
Banana Pudding 
Strawberry
Chocolate

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
 

Pecan Pie
Apple Pie
Chess Pie
Chocolate Pie
Key Lime Pie

 
 

Grilled Fruit
Whole Fruit

 

Cherry
Blackberry
Mixed Berry
Apple
Peach

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

CAKES
Brownies
Cookies
Rice Krispys
Cheesecake Bites
Scones
 

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$4.25
$2.75

DRINKS
Bottled Water
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea
Fruited Tea
Lemonade
Soft Drinks

 Coffee
(Decaf or Regular)
Hot Chocolate
Sunshine Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

 
 

updated may 2020

$4.50
$3.25
$5.50
$3.25
$4.25

Per Serving

$3.95
$2.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.75
$1.50
$2.00

$1.95

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50


